Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance

Team Score (places): 13

2792
2798
2794
2797
2791
2787
2799
2795

Dane DeMille
Christian McCabe
Leon Flesher
Niegel Mansouri
Landon Davies
Hudson Bailey
Marcus Rath
Jackson Hoover

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Buffalo Chips Running
Team Score (places): 16

Paul Madsen

Jack Turovitz

Logan Calderon
Sarogan Velmurugan
Jeremiah Ayeni

Cruz Wilson

Isaac Brown

1237
1246
1220
1247
1215
1249
1217

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Team - Sacred Heart (PAL)
Team Score (places): 38

2818
2814
2808
2807
2816
2831
2828
2832
2834
2824
2817

Liam Goldthwaite
Anthony Chavez
Jack Anderson
Ira Anderson
Presley Fisher
Anthony Ross
George Macko
Daniel Ross
Kieran Zook
Jack Howard
Matthew Garland
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Team - St Philomene’s
Team Score (places): 73

1 3000 Pablo Aguilar-Michel
2 3006 Adrian Castillo
3 3007 Zacay Castillo

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza

Final Team Results

Boys
6th grade and under Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 7:40.2
11- 1 1 7:17.2 7:17.2 0:00.0
9-1 5 6 7:47.3 15:04.5 0:30.1
9-1 7 13 7:56.3 23:00.8 0:39.1
9-1 More Than 3 8:27.1 31:28.0 1:09.9
9-1 More Than 3 8:35.9 40:03.9 1:18.7
11- More Than 3 8:51.9 48:55.8 1:34.7
11- More Than 3 8:52.9 57:48.8 1:35.7
7-8 More Than 3 9:27.2 1:07:16.0 2:10.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 7:46.2
11- 3 3 7:37.6 7:37.6 0:00.0
9-1 4 7 7:41.6 15:19.2 0:03.9
9-1 9 16 7:59.5 23:18.7 0:21.8
11- More Than 3 8:15.8 31:34.6 0:38.2
9-1 More Than 3 9:40.5 41:15.2 2:02.9
9-1 More Than 3 9:59.8 51:15.0 2:22.2
9-1 More Than 3 12:06.7 1:03:21.8 4:29.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:24.4
4 10 10 8:18.3 8:18.3 0:00.0
6 11 21 8:19.8 16:38.2 0:01.5
6 17 38 8:35.1 25:13.3 0:16.7
3 More Than 3 8:58.2 34:11.6 0:39.8
4 More Than 3 9:03.5 43:15.1 0:45.1
5 More Than 3 9:11.5 52:26.7 0:53.2
6 More Than 3 9:51.5 1:02:18.2 1:33.1
1 More Than 3 11:27.1 1:13:45.4 3:08.8
1 More Than 3 11:42.2 1:25:27.6 3:23.8
5 More Than 3 12:45.2 1:38:12.8 4:26.8
5 More Than 3 12:57.9 1:51:10.8 4:39.5
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 8:54.2
6 16 16 8:25.6 8:25.6 0:00.0
4 24 40 8:54.7 17:20.3 0:29.1
2 33 73 9:22.3 26:42.7 0:56.7
1 10/14/2022 10:29:32



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - St Philomene’s
Team Score (places): 73

© 00N O b

10
11
12
13
14

2999
3015
3002
3008
3009
3001
3017
3005
3012
3189
3186

Gabriel Aguilar-Michel
Sebastian Rivera
William Al-Amin
Franco Foft

Collin Hilson

Marcos Aguliar-Michel
Dominic Rodriguez
Orion Brown

Wesley Lusk

Leo Parrilla

Nolan Plant

Team - Delta Hawks
Team Score (places): 82

OO WN P

2509
2502
1296
1298
1290
1292

David Rodriguez
Jack Mittleman
Jai Hooks
Callan Lindsay
Tyler Cook
Isaac Delwiche

Team - St Michael’s
Team Score (places): 86

~No o~ wWDNPRE

2980
2973
2974
2984
2992
2993
2986

Bradley Grialou
Cole Anderson
Reid Anderson
John Morris
William Simpson
Bennett Smith
Daniel Pane

Team - Genevieve F. Didion
Team Score (places): 89

ga b~ wDN -

2517
2537
2541
2522
2531

Isaac Agraan
Ethan Soto
Adam Yim
Caleb Dehorta
Christian Ortega

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza
Final Team Results

Boys

6th grade and under Boys

Grade

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12

32

38
More Than
More Than
More Than

22

23

41
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14

21

54
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:54.2

9:44.6

9:59.1
10:37.7
11:10.1
12:02.0
12:38.0
12:49.6
13:19.3
14:08.4
14:25.6
14:44.7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:03.8

12
44
82

8:20.5
9:19.6
9:31.3
10:24.4
10:33.5
11:58.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:08.1

22
45
86

8:51.6
8:54.3
9:38.4
9:44.2
11:47.9
12:05.6
13:06.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 9:09.7

14
35
89

8:22.0
8:48.9
10:18.1
11:01.5
11:155

36:27.3 1:19.0

46:26.5 1:33.5

57:04.2 2:12.1
1:08:14.4 2:44.5
1:20:16.5 3:36.4
1:32:54.6 4:12.4
1:45:44.2 4:24.0
1:59:03.5 4:53.7
2:13:11.9 5:42.8
2:27:37.6 6:00.0
2:42:22.3 6:19.1

8:20.5 0:00.0
17:40.1 0:59.1
27:11.5 1:10.8
37:35.9 2:03.9
48:09.4 2:12.9

1:00:08.3 3:38.3

8:51.6 0:00.0
17:45.9 0:02.6
27:24.3 0:46.8
37:08.6 0:52.6
48:56.5 2:56.2

1:01.02.2 3:14.0
1:14:08.4 4:14.5

8:22.0 0:00.0
17:10.9 0:26.9
27:29.0 1.56.1
38:30.6 2:39.5
49:46.1 2:53.5

10/14/2022 10:29:33



Race Date
October 14, 2022

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza
Final Team Results

Boys

6th grade and under Boys

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Genevieve F. Didion
Team Score (places): 89
6 2523 Zachary Eisenberg 6 More Than
Team - Sacramento Country Day
Team Score (places): 92
1 2775 Gavin DeBoo 6 15
2 2780 Eisa Hussain 5 34
3 2768 Veer Aggarwal 5 43
4 2782 Kaden McClain 5 More Than
Team - St John-Notre Dame
Team Score (places): 99
1 2957 Matthis Lecina 6 25
2 2964 Jace Shull 6 26
3 2949 Jack Azar 5 48
4 2954 Grady Fredrich 6 More Than
5 2953 EliField 6 More Than
Team - St Albans
Team Score (places): 104
1 2856 Savva Mehalakis 6 8
2 2852 Bo Gant 5 31
3 2859 Krish Sharma 6 65
4 2848 Darsh Bhatia 5 More Than
5 2860 Viraaj Sidhu 5 More Than
6 2857 Agastya Randhawa 5 More Than
7 2858 Keshav Sharma 5 More Than
8 2851 Eli Elrichman 6 More Than
Team - Adventure Christian School
Team Score (places): 113
1 1147 Ethan Murray 5 20
2 1135 Bentley Angle 6 40
3 1138 Elliot Conner 5 53
4 1143 Dathan Herrera 5 More Than
5 1151 Sam Whetstine 5 More Than
6 1148 Donald Schoonover 4 More Than
Results by Capital Road Race 3
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 9:09.7

15:45.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 9:08.5

15
49
92

8:22.5
9:22.5
9:40.6
9:59.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 9:20.1

25
51
99

8:58.2
8:58.8
10:03.2
10:36.1
11:19.4

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 9:21.0

39
104

7:57.7

9:19.3
10:46.2
11:04.6
11:08.6
11:55.4
13:00.8
15:21.9

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 9:32.8

20
60
113

8:45.8
9:36.6
10:16.0
10:26.8
10:37.6
12:50.9

1:05:31.8 7:23.7

8:22.5 0:00.0
17:45.0 1:00.0
27:25.7 1:18.1
37:25.7 1:37.4

8:58.2 0:00.0
17:57.0 0:00.6
28:00.3 1:05.0
38:36.5 1:37.9
49:55.9 2:21.1

7:57.7 0:00.0
17:17.0 1:21.6
28:03.2 2:48.5
39:07.9 3:06.9
50:16.6 3:10.9

1:02:12.1 3:57.7
1:15:12.9 5:03.1
1:30:34.8 7:24.2

8:45.8 0:00.0
18:22.4 0:50.8
28:38.4 1:30.2
39:05.2 1:41.0
49:42.9 1:51.8

1:02:33.9 4:05.1

10/14/2022 10:29:33



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Sac Waldorf
Team Score (places): 116

2763
2766
2765
2758

Owen Multooney
Seidon Steck
Oliver Siegel
Ishan Goteti

A WDNPF

Team - St John the Evangelist
Team Score (places): 125
2941 Jackson Kann

1
2 2944 Jack Rojas
3 2938 Vinson Haecker

Team - Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Team Score (places): 129

2740
2734
2736
2739

Sam Rosse
Samuel Doral
Simon Lee
Jude Mayer

A WDNPE

Team - St. Rose
Team Score (places): 133

1 3029 Eli Archer
2 3031 David Finnegan
3 3041 Knolan Stepp

Team - Natomas Charter
Team Score (places): 140

2678
2671
2676
2668

Mihir Ratilal
Hunter Hollender
Haseeb Omary
Ishaan Brar

A WDN PR

Team - Our Lady of Grace
Team Score (places): 142

1 2701 Ben Giannini
2 2703 Connor Looby
3 2704 Nathan Salonga

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza
Final Team Results

Boys

6th grade and under Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 9:32.4
6 13 13 8:21.4 8:21.4 0:00.0
6 42 55 9:39.2 18:00.6 1:17.8
6 61 116 10:36.6 28:37.2 2:15.1
6 More Than 3 10:58.1 39:35.4 2:36.7
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 9:37.8
5 6 6 7:52.3 7:52.3 0:00.0
6 57 63 10:23.2 18:15.6 2:30.8
5 62 125 10:37.9 28:53.5 2:45.5

(o2 > e R e)) ~ 3 01 OO O

(6]

14
Average Time: 9:46.7

Finish Position -

30 30 9:16.0 9:16.0 0:00.0
44 74 9:43.1 18:59.2 0:27.1
55 129 10:20.9 29:20.2 1:04.9
More Than 3 12:39.1 41:59.3 3:23.1
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 9:56.5
2 2 7:35.8 7:35.8 0:00.0
58 60 10:23.6 17:59.5 2:47.7
73 133 11:49.9 29:49.5 4:14.0
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 9:59.4
39 39 9:33.6 9:33.6 0:00.0
50 89 10:10.2 19:43.8 0:36.6
51 140 10:14.5 29:58.4 0:40.9
More Than 3 11:03.1 41:01.5 1:29.5
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 10:09.2
35 35 9:22.8 9:22.8 0:00.0
37 72 9:29.3 18:52.1 0:06.5
70 142 11:35.6 30:27.8 2:12.8
4 10/14/2022 10:29:33



SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza

Race Date
October 14, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
6th grade and under Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Jefferson (Sacramento) Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 10:10.0
1 2628 Zyan Logan 4 18 18 8:36.8 8:36.8 0:00.0
2 2625 Krishan Dayal 7 52 70 10:15.7 18:52.6 1:38.9
3 2624 Malachi Curtis 5 72 142 11:37.5 30:30.1 3:00.7
4 2622 Christian Aguayo Diaz 5 More Than 3 12:49.5 43:19.7 4:12.7
5 2633 Yussef Said 5 More Than 3 13:30.0 56:49.8 4:53.2
6 2629 Amir McElmore 5 More Than 3 15:44.7 1:12:34.5 7:07.8

Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 10:18.5
1 2730 Pedro Santiago 6 19 19 8:38.3 8:38.3 0:00.0
2 2719 Giovanni Munoz 6 56 75 10:23.1 19:01.4 1:44.8
3 2727 Samuel Reeday 4 75 150 11:54.2 30:55.6 3:15.9
4 2716 Isaiah Langer More Than 3 14:21.8 45:17.5 5:43.5

Team - St James Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 164 Average Time: 10:23.0
1 2929 Cade Myers 5 36 36 9:28.1 9:28.1 0:00.0
2 2924 Brian Kelly 5 60 96 10:33.2 20:01.4 1.05.0
3 2928 Kyle Murray 5 68 164 11:07.5 31:09.0 1:39.3
4 2932 Brock Paulsen 5 More Than 3 11:50.6 42:59.7 2:22.5

Team - Golden Valley Charter Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 10:37.0
1 2549 lan Craven 5 27 27 9:11.8 9:11.8 0:00.0
2 2559 Brennan Werner 5 67 94 11:02.0 20:13.8 1:50.2
3 2552 Turel Fuller 6 71 165 11:37.4 31:51.2 2:25.6
4 2547 Finley Chase 6 More Than 3 14:14.4 46:05.6 5:02.5

Team - Two Rivers Elementary Finish Position - 22

Team Score (places): 174 Average Time: 10:56.6
1 3143 Domoniqgue Grijalva 5 29 29 9:14.1 9:14.1 0:00.0
2 3147 Gabriel Morales 4 69 98 11:28.2 20:42.4 2:14.1
3 3149 Xavier Rodriguez 5 76 174 12:07.6 32:50.0 2:534
4 3151 Elias Villagomez 5 More Than 3 12:41.7 45:31.8 3:27.6
5 3145 Max Mitchell 4 More Than 3 15:32.9 1.01:04.7 6:18.8
6 3141 Carlos Bojorquez 4 More Than 3 18:58.2  1:20:02.9 9:44.0

Results by Capital Road Race 5 10/14/2022 10:29:34



Race Date
October 14, 2022

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza
Final Team Results

Boys

6th grade and under Boys

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - St Elizabeth
Team Score (places): 176

1 2875 Ethan Alig 5 47

2 2888 Santino Saavedra 6 63

3 2878 Gabriel Gomez 6 66
Team - Rancho Cordova - RCTC
Team Score (places): 184

1 2748 Gabriel Johnson - Wells 11- 45

2 2747 Pre Hausmann 7-8 59

3 3201 Andre Partic. 3201 80

4 2743 Luke Garcia 7-8 More Than 3
Team - Merryhill
Team Score (places): 185

1 2660 Ryan Dias 6 28

2 2659 Noah DelLeon 6 74

3 2658 Parker Davis 5 83
Team - Heron
Team Score (places): 191

1 2594 Lucas Floro 4 49

2 2605 Jayden Mitchell 6 64

3 2589 Jeremiah Azpeitia 5 78
Team - Natomas Park Elementary
Team Score (places): 209

1 2684 Alex Biala 5 46

2 2687 Cole Ignasiak 4 79

3 2681 Quinton Archie 5 84

4 2689 JovannilLoza 5 More Than 3
Team - A.M. Winn
Team Score (places): 240

1 1134 Dominic Tostado 6 77

2 1124 Charlie Carlson 4 81

3 1121 Ezekial (Zeke) Awosayna 5 82

Results by Capital Road Race 6

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 23

47
110
176

Average Time: 10:32.4

9:57.2 9:57.2 0:00.0
10:41.0 20:38.2 0:43.7
10:59.2 31:37.4 1:01.9

Finish Position - 24

45
104
184

Average Time: 11:24.0

9:47.1 9:47.1 0:00.0
10:31.8 20:18.9 0:44.7
13:53.1 34:12.0 4:06.0
14:10.0 48:22.1 4:22.9

Finish Position - 25

28
102
185

Average Time: 11:56.4

9:12.4 9:12.4 0:00.0
11:51.4 21:03.8 2:39.0
14:45.5 35:49.4 5:33.1

Finish Position - 26

49
113
191

Average Time: 11:26.7

10:04.6 10:04.6 0:00.0
10:41.2 20:45.9 0:36.6
13:34.3 34:20.3 3:29.7

Finish Position - 27

46
125
209

Average Time: 13:02.7

9:47.6 9:47.6 0:00.0
13:46.4 23:34.1 3:58.7
15:34.2 39:08.3 5:46.5
18:37.4 57:45.7 8:49.7

Finish Position - 28

77
158
240

Average Time: 14:02.5

13:08.4 13:08.4 0:00.0
14:29.4 27:37.9 1:21.0
14:29.7 42:07.7 1:21.2

10/14/2022 10:29:34



SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza

Race Date
October 14, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
7th and 8th grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sutter (Sacramento) Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 6:42.9

1 3044 Lucas Alberts 3 3 6:34.9 6:34.9 0:00.0

2 3048 Jarrett Arias 6 9 6:43.3 13:18.3 0:08.3

3 3066 Jelani Dunbar 9 18 6:50.3 20:08.6 0:15.3

4 3093 Enzo Martinez-Vaughan More Than 6:53.1 27:01.8 0:18.1

5 3091 Sidney Manricks More Than 7:02.4 34:04.2 0:27.4

6 3065 Evan Duer More Than 7:26.3 41:30.6 0:51.3

7 3080 Liam Hiroshima-Chan More Than 7:26.7 48:57.4 0:51.8

8 3064 Collin Davidson More Than 7:28.7 56:26.1 0:53.7

9 3102 Connor Nurmi More Than 7:33.7 1:03:59.9 0:58.7
10 3130 Luke Van Patter More Than 7:37.6 1:11:37.5 1:02.6
11 3063 Chase Cogdill More Than 7:39.1 1:19:16.6 1:04.1
12 3099 Charles Mitchell More Than 7:45.0 1:27:.01.7 1:10.0
13 3140 Koop Zylstra More Than 7:47.7  1:34:49.4 1:12.7
14 3120 Grayson Sabillon More Than 7:49.1  1:42:38.6 1:14.1
15 3117 Diego Ruano More Than 7:53.3  1:50:31.9 1:18.3
16 3076 Shane Heiser More Than 7:54.0 1:58:25.9 1:19.0
17 3118 Adam Ruffell More Than 7:56.1 2:06:22.1 1:21.1
18 3061 Siddhartha Clegg Jonnal More Than 7:59.1  2:14:21.2 1:24.1
19 3053 Taylor Blaszczynski More Than 8:15.3  2:22:36.6 1:40.4

N
o

8:17.4 2:30:54.1 1:42.4
8:185 2:39:12.6 1:43.5
8:18.9 2:47:31.6 1:43.9
8:19.3 2:55:50.9 1:44.3
8:19.7 3:04:10.7 1:44.7
8:20.1 3:12:30.9 1:45.2
8:20.2 3:20:51.1 1:45.2
8:21.1 3:29:12.2 1:46.1

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3138 Isaiah Yeung

3060 Calvin Chen

3112 Tyler Reynolds
3095 Garrett Meyers
3073 Aidan Garvey

3086 Finley Kojima-Black
3062 Nathan Coates
3054 Teddy Bogdan
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28 3092 Jayden Martin More Than 8:23.0 3:37:35.3 1:48.0
29 3106 Austin Perelman More Than 8:27.0 3:46:02.3 1:52.1
30 3047 Torsten Anderson More Than 8:30.2 3:54:32.6 1.55.2
31 3098 Aiden Mitchell More Than 8:36.6  4:03:09.2 2:01.6
32 3094 Cavan McEntee More Than 8:37.3 4:11:46.5 2:02.3
33 3089 EvanLum More Than 8:37.4  4:20:23.9 2:02.4
34 3132 Nathin Ward More Than 8:41.1 4:29:05.1 2:06.1
35 3087 Oliver Kuczynski More Than 8:51.1 4:37:56.2 2:16.1
36 3139 William Young More Than 8:53.5 4:46:49.8 2:18.6
37 3114 Aaron Richards More Than 8:58.1 4:55:48.0 2:23.1
38 3046 Tiernan Anderson More Than 9:02.2  5:04:50.3 2:27.2
39 3108 Alden Phan More Than 9:07.9 5:13:58.2 2:32.9
40 3050 Marco Baass More Than 9:16.5 5:23:14.8 2:41.5

NN NN NN 0NN 000N NN 00N 000000 NN 000NN N00NN00m0NSNN~N®oOm
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3069 Max Evans More Than 9:20.3 5:32:35.1 2:45.3

Results by Capital Road Race 7 10/14/2022 10:29:34



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Sutter (Sacramento)
Team Score (places): 18

42 3119
43 3122
44 3096
45 3074
46 3049
47 3043
48 3113

Ryan Ruffell
Noah Schafer
Santino Michel
Kurtis Hammond
Seth Ates
Amine Abadli
Jonah Reznikoff

Team - Buffalo Chips Running

Team Score (places): 19

1232
1242
1224
1214
1240
1231
1243

Rafael Jopson
Alden Reck
Calvin Fear
Aiden Atkin
Kai Patrick
Jaxon Johnson
Mason Reck

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Delta Hawks
Team Score (places): 23

2511
2505
1289
1284
1297
1286
2508

Elias Thronson
Matthew Ogilvie
Oliver Charkiewicz
Charles Albrecht
Lou Knowles
Branden Blanco
Carlos Ramirez

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - California
Team Score (places): 44

1260
1255
1278
1276
1282
1259
1277
1270

Hugh Heyer
Christian Deras
Alex Villasenor
Joe Valderrama
Isaac Wehling
Alex Gomez
Anthony Vasconez
Louis Russell

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza
Final Team Results

Boys
7th and 8th grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 6:42.9
7 More Than 3 9:34.0 5:42:09.1 2:59.0
7 More Than 3 9:42.7 5:51:51.9 3:07.8
8 More Than 3 10:16.1 6:02:08.0 3:41.1
7 More Than 3 10:36.2 6:12:44.3 4:01.3
7 More Than 3 11:03.2 6:23:47.6 4:28.2
8 More Than 3 11:05.6 6:34:53.2 4:30.6
7 More Than 3 11:15.9 6:46:09.2 4:41.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 6:41.9
13- 4 4 6:36.0 6:36.0 0:00.0
11- 5 9 6:36.8 13:12.9 0:00.8
13- 10 19 6:52.8 20:05.7 0:16.8
13- More Than 3 6:58.6 27:04.4 0:22.6
13- More Than 3 7:00.5 34:04.9 0:24.4
13- More Than 3 7:40.0 41:44.9 1:03.9
11- More Than 3 8:26.3 50:11.3 1:50.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 6:45.1
11- 1 1 6:22.1 6:22.1 0:00.0
13- 8 9 6:48.2 13:10.3 0:26.0
13- 14 23 7:05.1 20:15.5 0:42.9
13- More Than 3 7:27.6 27:43.1 1:05.4
11- More Than 3 7:35.8 35:18.9 1:13.6
13- More Than 3 8:18.1 43:37.0 1:55.9
13- More Than 3 8:19.8 51:56.9 1:57.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:11.4
8 11 11 6:58.7 6:58.7 0:00.0
8 16 27 7:17.7 14:16.4 0:19.0
8 17 44 7:17.9 21:34.4 0:19.2
7 More Than 3 7:18.9 28:53.3 0:20.2
7 More Than 3 7:22.7 36:16.1 0:24.0
8 More Than 3 7:39.4 43:55.6 0:40.7
8 More Than 3 7:42.2 51:37.8 0:43.5
8 More Than 3 7:45.3 59:23.2 0:46.6
8 10/14/2022 10:29:35



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - California
Team Score (places): 44

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

1275
1272
1268
1283
1252
1262
1274
1280
1264
1261
1263
1269
1256
1258

Kayden Spinden
Oren Schwartz
Jonah Newton
Reasor Wong
Laika Burns-Hartsough
Isaak Imamura
Jesus Solorio
Bryce Warriner
Ryan Lerner
James Hood
Lucca Lazo
Ernesto Regalado
Joshua Dixson
Nolan Galimba

Team - Alice Birney
Team Score (places): 44

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

e
N P O

1176
1177
1173
1165
1172
1171
1163
1178
1166
1175
1168
1174

Reid Paskey
Lucca Previsic
Linden Lee
Jackson Dunkel
Caleb Lawless
Lucas Holiman
Nicklas Cordell
Oliver Weber
Seth Eastham
Liam McClatchy
Onyx Fullove
Cruz Marquez Failor

Team - Harriet Eddy
Team Score (places): 66

o O WN P

2584
2576
2585
2567
2564
2582

Joel Schroeder
Jaden Micka
Cameron Whitman
Dereck De Ponte
John Carlo Arancillo
Cadell Roth

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza
Final Team Results

Boys

7th and 8th grade Boys

Grade

Overall
Place

O 00 00 ~N ~N 00 00 00 0 00 N ~N~NN

~N N 00 N 00 00 00 00 o0 0o
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More Than
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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2

20

22
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12

21

33
More Than
More Than
More Than

W WWWWwWwwWwwwwwwwow

W WwWwWwwwwwwow

w

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:11.4

7:59.5
8:05.8
8:14.2
8:17.4
8:19.4
8:24.9
8:334
8:34.9
8:42.7
8:48.5
9:01.0
9:36.6
10:19.4
10:33.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:16.6

22
44

6:32.8
7:37.1
7:39.8
8:09.6
8:15.5
8:15.6
8:16.6
8:28.9
8:59.4
9:08.4
9:27.8
10:46.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:38.0

12
33
66

6:59.3
7:39.3
8:15.3
8:25.4
8:38.7
9:00.2

1:07:22.7 1:00.8
1:15:28.6 1:07.1
1.23:42.8 1:15.5
1:32:00.3 1:18.7
1:40:19.7 1:20.7
1:48:44.6 1:26.2
1:57:18.1 1:34.7
2:05:53.1 1:36.2
2:14:35.8 1:44.0
2:23:24.3 1:49.8
2:32:25.4 2:02.3
2:42:02.0 2:37.9
2:52:21.5 3:20.7
3:02:54.9 3:34.7

6:32.8 0:00.0
14:10.0 1:04.2
21:49.8 1:07.0
29:59.5 1:36.8
38:15.0 1:42.6
46:30.7 1:42.7
54:47.3 1:43.7

1:03:16.3 1:56.1
1:12:15.8 2:26.6
1.21:24.3 2:35.6
1:30:52.1 2:54.9
1:41:38.6 4:13.6

6:59.3 0:00.0
14:38.6 0:40.0
22:54.0 1:16.0
31:19.4 1:.26.1
39:58.1 1:39.3
48:58.4 2:00.9

10/14/2022 10:29:35



SRA Youth XC: PR Palooza

